
3.16

2.57

2.85

3.12

2.64

3.22

2.95

2.64

3.19

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5 
 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 
 O3B  O2B

 O1B
 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 S1G

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG1

 CD1
 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ala 220(A)

Leu 393(A)

Val 186(A)

Pro 214(A)

Ile 216(A)

Ile 351(A)

Pro 185(A)

Gly 329(F)

Ags 1001(A)

Gly 215(A)

Thr 219(A)

Gly 217(A)

Ile 187(A)

Arg 333(F)

Lys 218(A)


